
00421

CATEGORY

Mini s.steel blocksBlocks

60 gr500 kg
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MODEL CODE

ARTICLE

WEIGHT

DATE SCALE

FAMILY SWL
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Single block

40

88

17,2

15,2

8

32

12 12,2
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